	Name: 
	Click here to enter text. 

	Current Email:
	 Click here to enter text.

	Volunteer Type
	Choose an item.
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	↓--step 1
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Ancillary Volunteer 
Availability Form

	
	Edmund Rice Camps (WA)
53 Redmond St
Salter Point, WA 6152
ABN 46 332 941 157
	T 08 9365 2811
F 08 9365 2814
E amlittle@edmundrice.org
www.edmundricecampswa.com.au 



	
	Edmund Rice Camps (WA)
53 Redmond St
Salter Point, WA 6152
ABN 46 332 941 157
	T 08 9365 2817
F 08 9365 2814
E cwdix@edmundrice.org
www.edmundricecampswa.com.au 







*Please select all the dates you are available to assist as an Ancillary Volunteer on an Edmund Rice Camps WA, July Mega-Camp
	
2

	↓-- Step 2








	July Mega-Camp 1

	Sun 06 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Mon 07 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Tue 08 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Wed 09 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Thu 10 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Fri 11 Jul
	Choose an item.


	July Mega-Camp 2

	Mon 07 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Tue 08 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Wed 09 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Thu 10 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Fri 11 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Sat 12 Jul
	Choose an item.








	July Mega-Camp 3

	Mon 14 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Tue 15 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Wed 16 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Thu 17 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Fri 18 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Sat 19 Jul
	Choose an item.


	July Mega-Camp 4

	Tue 15 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Wed 16 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Thu 17 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Fri 18 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Sat 19 Jul
	Choose an item.
	Sun 20 Jul
	Choose an item.





Once completed, please post to Manager Operations PO Box 1129 Bentley DC WA 6983 alternatively scan and email through the completed form to cwdix@edmundrice.org 


image1.jpeg
v

Edvmund Rice
Comps




